
ODOT Consultant Qualification for Biological Assessment Deliverables  
Training June 21 and June 22, 2005 

      
First Name Last Name Company/Agency email  
Jon  Adkins  MASON, BRUCE & GIRARD, INC. jadkins@masonbruce.com 
Mike  Bonoff MASON, BRUCE & GIRARD, INC. mbonoff@masonbruce.com 
Cyrus  Bullock PARAMETRIX cbullock@parametrix.com 
Dan Cary  THE JD WHITE CO., INC. dcary@jdwhite.com 
Chris  Collins  PARAMETRIX ccollins@parametrix.com 
Doug  Corkran MASON, BRUCE & GIRARD, INC. dcorkran@masonbruce.com 
Shawn  Eisner PACIFIC HABITAT SERVICES, INC. se@pacifichabitat.com 
Christie  Galen  FISHMAN/SWCA ENVIRONMENTAL cgalen@swca.com 
Jennifer Goodridge  PACIFIC HABITAT SERVICES, INC. jg@pacifichabitat.com 
John  Gordon Consulting Wetland Biologist  jegrodan@teleport.com 
Skip  Haak  PBS ENGINEERING AND ENVIRONMENTAL skip_haak@pbsenv.ccom 
Angela Haffie GEOENGINEERS, INC. ahaffie@geoengineers.com 
Bill Hall PARAMETRIX whall@parametrix.com 
Kevin  Halsey  PARAMETRIX khalsey@parametrix.com 
Sarah  Hartung  ADOLFSON ASSOCIATES, INC. shartung@aldolfson.com 
Andrea Heckman   HDR aheckman@hdrinc.com 
Joey  Hickey  GEOENGINEERS, INC. jhickey@geoengineers.com 
Mark  Hynson MASON, BRUCE & GIRARD, INC. mhynson@masonbruce.com 
Justin Isle  MASON, BRUCE & GIRARD, INC. jisle@masonbruce.com 
Sage  Jensen URS CORPORATION sage_jensen@urscorp.com 
Kelley  Jorgensen URS CORPORATION kelley_jorgensen@urscorp.com 
Matthew Kimble MASON, BRUCE & GIRARD, INC. mkimble@masonbruce.com 
Judith  Light  GEOENGINEERS, INC. jlight@geoengineers.com 
John  Lloyd  MASON, BRUCE & GIRARD, INC. jlloyd@masonbruce.com 
Gregg Lomnicky  PACIFIC HABITAT SERVICES, INC. glomnicky@comcast.net 
Staci  MacCorkle PARAMETRIX smaccorkle@parametrix.com 
John  Macklin DAVID EVANS & ASSOCIATES jdm@deainc.com 
Steve  Mader CH2M HILL smader@ch2m.com 
Kristie  Marshall DAVID EVANS & ASSOCIATES kxm@deainc.com 
Stuart  Myers  MASON, BRUCE & GIRARD, INC. smyers@masonbruce.com 
Nicki Newman  URS CORPORATION nicki_newman@urscorp.com 
Janice  Newton  W & H PACIFIC jnewton@whpacific.com 
Jean  Ochsner ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE & ASSESSMENT, LLC jeanO@esapdx.com 
Mark  Pedersen  SHAPIRO & ASSOCIATES mpedersen@shap.com 
David  Rankin  HART CROWSER, INC. david.rankin@hartcrowser.com 
Cory  Ruedebusch PENTEC ENVIROMENTAL cory.ruedebusch@pentecenv.com
Jeremy  Sikes  URS CORPORATION jeremy.sikes@urscorp.com 
Betsy  Torell JONES AND STOKES  btorell@jsanet.com 
John  Vanstavern  PACIFIC HABITAT SERVICES, INC. jvs@pacifichabitat.com 
Michael Wallace  NATURAL RESOURCE PLANNING SERVICES, INC. mike @nrpsi.com 
Dan  Weiss HERRERA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANTS dweiss@herrerainc.com 
Greg White CH2M HILL greg.white@ch2m.com 
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Presenters or Agency Representatives  
  
  

Name  Agency/Position 
Greg  Apke  ODOT Aquatic Biology Team Leader 
Frannie  Brindle  ODOT Natural Resource Unit Manager  
Cat  Brown  USFWS Consultation Specialist 
Elton  Chang  FHWA  
Amy  Connors  HDR/ODOT Support  
Steve  Gisler  ODOT Biologist (Botanist) 
David  Leal  USFWS/ODOT Liasion  
Marc Liverman NMFS Policy Analyst  
Tom  Loynes  ODOT/NMFS Liasion  
Chris  Maguire  ODOT Terrestrial Biology Team Leader 
Art  Martin  ODOT/NMFS Liasion  
Abby  Morgan  FHWA  
Nancy  Munn NMFS Policy Analyst  
Meagan  Ostrem  HDR/ODOT Support  
Zak  Toledo  OBDP  
   

 


